SHRI SAl JEWLLERS GOLD SMITH

Date : 2024-05-17 16:29:29 Order No : ROD126

Sr.No
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Item Name
GUNGADAGI RAJESH
GUNGADAGI NN
GUNGADAGI NN
GUNGADAGI NN
GUNGADAGI NN
GUNGADAGI NN
GUNGADAGI RSL
GUNGADAGI RAJESH
Total

Tag No
GGR260
GGN106
GGN94
GGN95
GGN99
GGN103
GGD1030
GGR250

Gr Wt.
16.250
16.180
14.400
16.100
15.830
15.300
20.880
20.880
135.820

Net Wt.
16.250
16.180
14.400
16.100
15.830
15.300
20.880
20.880
135.82



